173
Push Buttons &
 Egress D
evices
173
Push Buttons &
 Egress D
evices

Push Buttons
Medium round illuminated
How to Order
Model Series Illumination
PB5 E
PB5 Push Button (blank) Illuminated
E Non-Illuminated
assaabloyesh.com | 800.626.7590
10027 S. 51st Street Phoenix, AZ 85044  USA
Copyright © 2018, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company.
All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written
permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent
assaabloydss.com/patents
174
Pu
sh
 B
ut
to
ns
 &
 E
gr
es
s D
ev
ic
es Push Button Selector Chart
Push Button Accessories
Waterproof Single
Gang
Narrow
Stile Surface Green
Button
Red
Button
Blue
Button
Steel
Button Illuminated Momentary Alternate DPST DPDT SPDT LED
Color
Required
Box
Clearance
PB l l l l l l l R 1-3/4"
PBA l l l l l l l R 1-3/4"
PB2 l l l l l l l R 2"
PB22 l l l l l l l R 2"
PB2E l l l l l l 2"
PB3 l l l l l l * R 1-1/2"
PB3A l l l l l l * R 1-1/2"
PB3AN l l l l l l * R 1-1/2"
PB3E l l l l l * 1-3/8"
PB3ER l l l l l * SURFACE
MOUNT
PB3EAR l l l l l * SURFACE
MOUNT
PB3EA l l l l l * 1-3/8"
PB3EAN l l l l l * 1-3/8"
PB3EN l l l l l * 1-3/8"
PB3N l l l l l l * R 1-3/8"
PB4L-2 l l l l l BI-C 1-3/4"
PB4LA-2 l l l l l BI-C 1-3/4"
PB4LN-2 l l l l l BI-C 1-3/4"
PB4LAN-2 l l l l l BI-C 1-3/4"
PB5 l l l l l l l * 2"
PB5E l l l l l l * 2"
EEB2 l l l l 30-SECONDS
TIMED
RELEASE HOLD
TIMER
2"